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D R I N KS

Please let us know if you do have any food allergy G F  -  G l u t e n  Fr e e D F  -  D a i r y  Fr e e Ve  -  Ve ga n

C O F F E E ,  T E A  &  PA S T R I E S
Double Espresso / Americano
Seasonal Filter Coffee
Macchiato / Cortado
Latte / Cappuccino / Flat White
Hot Chocolate / Mocha
Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea)
Caffeine Free (Chamomile, Peppermint, Goji Berry & Cranberry)
Alternative Milk (Oat & Almond)

Add: Feta Cheese 2

Add: Italian Tuna 3

Add: Italian Tuna 3

Add: Boiled Eggs 2

Add: Smoked Salmon 3.5

Add: Smoked Salmon 3.5

Add: Feta Cheese 2

Add: Smoked Salmon 3.5

Add: Boiled Eggs 1.5

Add: Avocado 2

Add: Avocado 2

Add: Coleslaw 2

2.5
2.5
2.7
2.9
3.3
2.5
2.5
30p

Plain Croissant
Custard Croissant / Pain au Chocolate
Cinnamon Bun
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Chocolate Brownie GF
Chocolate & Orange Oat Bar Ve/GF
Loaf of the Week

1.5
2
3
2
3
3
3.5

F O O D  

TOASTIES

WINE

FROM MIDDAY

Ham & Cheese (Prosciutto Cotto, Fontina, Applewood Cheddar & Dijon Mustard Mayo)

Double Cheese (Robiola, Smoked Cheddar & Onion Chutney)

6.5
6.5

Mixed Salad (Lettuce, Fennel, Mixed Leaves & Vinaigrette)   2.5

SANDWICHES
6
6
6.5
6.5
6.5

7
6
7.5
13

11
14
14
14
14

Avocado (Avocado, Courgettes, Sun-Dried Tomatoes & Mixed Leaves) Ve

Hummus (Hummus, Grilled Aubergines & Peppers, Courgettes & Mixed Leaves) Ve

Ham & Mozzarella (Prosciutto Cotto, Buffalo Mozzarella & Sundried Tomato Pesto)

Tuna (Italian Tuna, Mayo & Pickled Onions)

Salmon (Smoked Salmon & Soft Cheese)

4.5
3
5.5

4

5.5

3.5
4
4

Ham & Cheese Croissant
Jam on Toast (Housemade Jam, Sourdough & Cultured Butter)

Avocado on Toast (Sourdough)

Eggs on Toast (Egg & Mustard Mayo)

House Salad (Lettuce, Fennel, Mixed Leaves & Vinaigrette)

Bread Basket (Sourdough & Music Bread)   3

Sicilian Nocellara Olives
Salted Catalan Almonds
Marinated Artichokes
Cheese Platter (Montgomery Cheddar, Cashel Blue, Ragstone, Pecorino Sardo), Oatcakes, Onion Chutney

7.5
6.5
7
7.5
7

Avocado & Burrata (Avocado, Burrata, Sun-dried Tomatoes & Mixed Leaves)

Hummus (Hummus, Tapenade, Artichokes, Courgettes & Mixed Leaves) Ve   

Spianata (Spicy Salame, Buffalo Mozzarella, Mixed Leaves & Pepper Tapenade)

Ham & Burrata (Parma Ham, Burrata & Cornichons)

Mortadella & Piccalilli (Mortadella, Mozzarella & Piccalilli)

Burrata ‘Pugliese’ & Black Olives
Salmon on Toast & Parmesan
Chorizo, Mortadella & Cornichons

Margherita (Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella)

Vegan (Courgettes, Sun-dried Tomato, Artichokes & Tomato Sauce) Ve

Spicy Salami (Spianata, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella)

Sausage & Mushrooms (Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella)

Chorizo & Peppers (Chorizo Iberico, Roasted Peppers, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella)

3
3
4.5
2

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

Orange Juice / Apple Juice, Flawsome Juice (250ml)
Mango Juice / Beetroot Juice, Flawsome Juice (250ml)
Karma Cola / Karma Cola Sugar Free (330ml)
Lemonade / Ginger Beer Square Root (275ml)

Cucumber / Hibiscus & Rose Seltzer, Something & Nothing (330ml)
Blood Orange, Bitters & Cardamon, Punchy Drinks (250ml)
MOMO Kombucha, Hibiscus & Rose / Elderflower (330ml)
Sparkling Water / Still Water Belu (330ml)

4
4.5
3.5

5
6
4.5

Pressure Drop, Pale Fire Pale Ale 4.8% (440ml)
Ora Brewing, Limoncello Lemon IPA 6% (440ml)
One Mile End, Kellerbier Unfiltered Lager 4.5% (440ml)

Ichnusa, Unfiltered Lager 5% (330ml)
Luke’s Cider, Original Sin Cider 5.5% (330ml)
Lucky Saint, Unfiltered Lager 0.5% (330ml)

(Montgomery Cheddar Raw Cow’s Milk / Cashel Blue Pasteurised Cow’s Milk / Ragstone Pasteurised Goat’s Milk / Pecorino Sardo Raw Sheep’s Milk)

“LA SCHIACCIATA” (Roman Focaccia) ROMAN PIZZA (Whole Tray - Serves 2 ppl)

DRINKS

BEER

125 ml       175 ml      BTL

Prosecco DOC NV, Cantina Bernardi ORG (Glera) - Italy  Sparkling

Tornai Furmint 'F' ‘18, Somlo (Furmint) - Hungary  White

Soave Classico ‘20, Monte Tondo (Garganega) - Italy  White

Pinot Noir ‘18, Naciente (Pinot Noir) - Chile  Red

Primitivo Puglia ‘18, Caiaffa, ORG (Primitivo) - Italy  Red

Brouilly ‘18, Domaine Cret des Garanches ORG (Gamay) - France  Red

6.50

4.80

5.80

4.30

5.40

5.90

6.70

8.10

6.00

7.60

8.30

27.5

23.5

26.5

22.5

25.5

27

(Dry, Green Apple & Pear, Classic)

(Vibrant, White Peach & Pear, Mineral)

(Floral, Mango & Almond, Harmonious)

(Juicy, Strawberry & Raspberry, Delicate)

(Deep, Dark cherry & Prune, Smooth)

(Elegant, Strawberry & Black Cherry, Spicy)

Please ask or see our counter for what’s on today�

Coleslaw (Cabbage, Carrot & Mustard Mayo)   2.5


